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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: new order 62300593
1 message

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com> 19 April 2023 at 10:24
Reply-To: kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com
To: Jacky Tong <J.Tong@jfdglobal.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com>
Date: Wed, 19 Apr 2023 at 09:19
Subject: Re: new order 62300593
To: Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com>

Good morning Daniel,

No problem, I will arrange for another proforma invoice for 50 to be sent to you later this morning.  The price would be the 50 off price - £58.65 each.

For the other 100 sensors, I would amend the proforma invoice MST142941 to show 100 x 8010050 with the 100 off price of £55.40.  If you require the 100 sensors to be shipped
separately - maybe with the dates given on your previous order - then I would need to set up separate proforma invoices using the 10 off price of £65 each.

Please let me know how you would like me to proceed.

Many thanks.

Kate

On Wed, 19 Apr 2023 at 06:15, Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com> wrote:

Hi Kate

 

Can you please send me a pro-forma so we can arrange payment on the 50?

 

Regards

 

Dan

 

Daniel Lacey Purchasing Officer
D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com  
 
JFD
Office: +61 (0)8 6164 4400 Fax: +61 (0)8 6164 4490
 
54 Bushland Ridge, Bibra Lake, Perth, WA 6163
Australia
jfdglobal.com
 

 

Follow us on: 
 

           

 
 

 

 

JFD is the trading name of JFD Australia Pty Ltd. Registered in Australia, No: ABN 64 131 962 439 with Registered office: Level 1, 38 Station Street, Subiaco, 
WA 6008, Australia 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the 
use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed.If you are 
not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e‑mail from your system. If you are not 
the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, 
copy, print or rely on this email 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Tuesday, April 18, 2023 3:22 PM
To: Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com>
Cc: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com; Jacky Tong <J.Tong@jfdglobal.com>
Subject: Re: new order 62300593

 

 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe

Thank you Daniel, I will let Steve know and look out for your payment.

 

Kate Griffiths
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On Tue, 18 Apr 2023 at 01:03, Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com> wrote:

Good Morning Kate

 

Yes please, if you can send me 50 ASAP and just keep the rest on Backorder and send when they come in that would be great

 

Regards

 

Dan

 

 

Daniel Lacey Purchasing Officer

D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com  

 

JFD

Office: +61 (0)8 6164 4400 Fax: +61 (0)8 6164 4490

 

54 Bushland Ridge, Bibra Lake, Perth, WA 6163

Australia

jfdglobal.com

 

 

Follow us on: 

 

           

   

 

 

 

JFD is the trading name of JFD Australia Pty Ltd. Registered in Australia, No: ABN 64 131 962 439 with Registered office: Level 1, 38 Station Street, Subiaco, WA 6008, Australia 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed.If you are 
not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e‑mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, 
copy, print or rely on this email 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Monday, April 17, 2023 8:11 PM
To: Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com>; steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
Subject: Re: new order 62300593

 

 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is
safe

Hi again Daniel,

 

Steve Nixon has asked me to check that you require the 50 sensors as soon as possible and the remainder to be shipped as soon after that as we can?  This is obviously
different to the schedules of dates you originally used.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kate Griffiths
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On Mon, 17 Apr 2023 at 09:47, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com> wrote:

Many thanks Daniel, your order is now live on our system, and I have asked if we can part ship 50 when available.

 

Please see attached proforma invoice, please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

 

Kate

 

On Mon, 17 Apr 2023 at 02:52, Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com> wrote:

Good Morning Kate

 

Attached updated purchase order to make it easy, straight order for 150 – we are happy to keep these on backorder until they arrive, if you happen to get 50 in we’ll take
what you can get for us

 

Regards

 

Dan

 

 

Daniel Lacey Purchasing Officer

D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com  

 

JFD

Office: +61 (0)8 6164 4400 Fax: +61 (0)8 6164 4490

 

54 Bushland Ridge, Bibra Lake, Perth, WA 6163

Australia

jfdglobal.com
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JFD is the trading name of JFD Australia Pty Ltd. Registered in Australia, No: ABN 64 131 962 439 with Registered office: Level 1, 38 Station Street, Subiaco, WA 6008, Australia 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which it is 
addressed.If you are 
not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e‑mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, 
distribute, 
copy, print or rely on this email 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Friday, April 14, 2023 6:10 PM
To: Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com>
Cc: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
Subject: Re: new order 62300593
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CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content
is safe

Good morning Daniel,

 

Thank you for you order of 75 x 8010050 and 3 orders for 25 x 8010050.

 

I have checked with Steve Nixon and unfortunately we will be unable to meet the first delivery date.  Even under normal circumstances the lead time 

is 4 - 6 weeks. There are currently longer lead times due to increased demand.

 

Please could I also ask if you are happy for me to proceed with the correct price of £65 each when purchasing 25 sensors?

 

You requested that we invoice for 25 now, and 25 every 2 months after.  I am sorry, we are unable to do so, we can only invoice against the deliveries.

 

I await your reply.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kate Griffiths
Vandagraph Sensor Technologies

kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com

 

VST is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will 

be answered, but please continue to use email where possible

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is 

prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line.

-----------------  

 

 

On Fri, 14 Apr 2023 at 02:46, Daniel Lacey <D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com> wrote:

Good Morning Kate – Sorry, just sending an updated PO for additional quantities

Daniel Lacey Purchasing Officer
D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com  

JFD
Office: +61 (0)8 6164 4400 / Fax: +61 (0)8 6164 4490 
54 Bushland Ridge, Bibra Lake, Perth, WA 6163 
Australia
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

 

 

 

 

Daniel Lacey Purchasing Officer

D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com  

 

JFD
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addressed.If you are 
not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e‑mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, 
distribute, 
copy, print or rely on this email 

From: Daniel Lacey
Sent: Friday, April 14, 2023 8:24 AM
To: kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com
Cc: Jacky Tong <J.Tong@jfdglobal.com>
Subject: new order 62300593

 

Good Morning Kate

 

Attached purchase order, can you please process for me and organise delivery?

 

Also, not sure if your system can handle this sort of setup, but are you able to invoice us for 25 now, and 25 every 2 months after?

 

Daniel Lacey Purchasing Officer
D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com  

JFD
Office: +61 (0)8 6164 4400 / Fax: +61 (0)8 6164 4490 
54 Bushland Ridge, Bibra Lake, Perth, WA 6163 
Australia
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

 

 

tel:+61%20(0)8%206164%204400
http://jfdglobal.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jfd-global/
https://twitter.com/JFDGlobal?lang=en-gb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCsjpoOuMKLVATyz_OfZ61-A
https://www.facebook.com/JFDGlobal
https://www.jfdglobal.com/contact/signup/
https://www.james-fisher.com/our-story/our-heritage
mailto:kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com
mailto:J.Tong@jfdglobal.com
mailto:D.Lacey@jfdglobal.com
http://jfdglobal.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jfd-global/
https://twitter.com/JFDGlobal?lang=en-gb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCsjpoOuMKLVATyz_OfZ61-A
https://www.facebook.com/JFDGlobal
https://www.jfdglobal.com/contact/signup/
https://www.james-fisher.com/our-story/our-heritage

